
LONE TREE REFERRAL CONTACT INFORMATION 

Updated: January 2015 

 

South Metro Fire Rescue Authority 
Criss Dickhausen, review investigator 
720 989 2246 
criss.dickhausen@southmetro.org 
9195 E. Mineral Ave., Centennial, CO  80112 
www.southmetro.org 
 
Southgate Water and Sanitation Districts 
Dave Irish, District Manager 
303 713 7742 
dirish@southgatedistricts.org 
3722 E. Orchard Road, Centennial, CO  80121 
www.southgatedistricts.org 
 
Xcel Energy 
Donna George, Right-of-way Referral Processor 
303 571 3306 
Donna.L.George@xcelenergy.com 
1123 W. 3rd Ave, Denver, CO 80223 
www.xcelenergy.com 
 
Lone Tree Public Works 
303 662 8112 
9222 Teddy Lane, Lone Tree, CO 80124 
Greg Weeks, City Engineer 
gweeks@ttgcorp.com 
Michael Cregger – City Surveyor 
mcregger@ttgcorp.com 
 
Douglas County School District 
Richard Cosgrove, Director of Planning and Construction, Facilities Management 
303 387 0018 
richard.cosgrove@dcsdk12.org 
620 Wilcox St., Castle Rock, CO  80104 
www.dcsdk12.org 
 
Rampart Range Metro District (RidgeGate Projects) 
Denise Denslow, Principal 
303 265 7910 
denise.denslow@CLAconnect.com 
8390 Crescent Parkway #600, Greenwood Village, CO 80111 
www.rrmd.org 
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